DIAGRAM OF THE MATERIAL
COUPLING METHOD.
INSPECTION HATCHES
JOIN SYSTEM
STRENGTHS
1 New aluminium frames with high mechanical strength;
applicable coating thickness 12.5-15-25 mm.
2 Exclusive torsion-resistant corner fastening system.

HATCHES
 p 63ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM
p 64 JOIN SYSTEM
JOIN SYSTEM AIR STOP S 12,5
T=12,5 (VASISTAS OPENING)
Cod. Description Dimension and thickness Weight per package Application Sales unit
Plasterboard inspection hatch
with Idro-plate, silicone gasket
on the external frame, removable
bottom-hung door, vasistas
opening
net clearance LxL
t 12.5
ceiling
wall
BG00200200JS 200x200 1,10 1 piece
BG00300300JS 300x300 1,80 1 piece
BG00400400JS 400x400 2,80 1 piece
BG00500500JS 500x500 4,10 1 piece
BG00600600JS 600x600 5,40 1 piece
BG00700700JS 700x700 8,20 1 piece
BG00800800JS 800x800 10,50 1 piece
BG00900900JS 900x900 12,20 1 piece
BG10001000JS 1000x1000 15,00 1 piece
BG11001100JS 1100x1100 18,50 1 piece
BG12001200JS 1200x1200 22,00 1 piece
up to 600x600 dimensions of the sheet, grouting is not required

2
1
3
4
INSPECTION HATCHES MADE OF SHEET METAL PAINTED WHITE
STANDARD T=12,5 - 15 - 25
Code Description Dimension and thickness Weight per package Application Sales unit
inspection hatch
made of sheet metal
painted white, rotates
to open, removable door
net clearance LxL
t 12.5-15-25
ceiling
wall
BW00200200 200x200 0,54 1 piece
BW00300300 300x300 1,10 1 piece
BW00400400 400x400 1,60 1 piece
BW00500500 500x500 2,80 1 piece
BW00600600 600x600 3,80 1 piece
“L” (clear span)
15
25
“L” (clear span)